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Employer Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23 
Employer Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23
Dear Employer, 
             Many graduates from SSCASC, Tumkur are already working in your organization. We are 
thankful to you for providing them employment with your esteemed organization. We appreciate if you 
can spare your valuable time to fill up this feedback form. It will help us to improve the Institute further 
and provide you better employees in future.

Name of the organization: *

Address *

Name of the Employer *

Designation of  Evaluating person *



rsainilesh99@gmail.com

7397459979

5 - Strongly Agree     4 - Agree     3 - Neutral     2 - Disagree     1 - Strongly disagree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Email ID *

Mobile  *

1. The  knowledge of the students is good *

2.  The curriculum and syllabus provide sufficient knowledge in the area of study *

 3. The students are able to work as part of the team   *



Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree 

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

4. The students maintain cordial relation with peers and seniors   *

5. Communication skills of the students are good   *

6. Students have the required managerial / leadership qualities   *

7. Students volunteer to get into new initiatives taken up by the industry / Firm *

8. Students contribute substantially to the growth of the industry / Firm *



Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

9. The curriculum and non-curricular initiatives taken up by SSCASC has helped the
students to attain the required competency level   

*

10. Students have the ability to learn industrial practices fast and mould themselves into the
stream

*

Any other points to improve the student quality

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Sree Siddaganga College of Arts, Science and
Commerce, Tumkur                                       
Employer Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23 
Employer Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23
Dear Employer, 
             Many graduates from SSCASC, Tumkur are already working in your organization. We are 
thankful to you for providing them employment with your esteemed organization. We appreciate if you 
can spare your valuable time to fill up this feedback form. It will help us to improve the Institute further 
and provide you better employees in future.

Name of the organization: *

Address *

Name of the Employer *

Designation of  Evaluating person *



naveen.cg112@gmail.com

9141070112

5 - Strongly Agree     4 - Agree     3 - Neutral     2 - Disagree     1 - Strongly disagree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Email ID *

Mobile  *

1. The  knowledge of the students is good *

2.  The curriculum and syllabus provide sufficient knowledge in the area of study *

 3. The students are able to work as part of the team   *



Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree 

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

4. The students maintain cordial relation with peers and seniors   *

5. Communication skills of the students are good   *

6. Students have the required managerial / leadership qualities   *

7. Students volunteer to get into new initiatives taken up by the industry / Firm *

8. Students contribute substantially to the growth of the industry / Firm *



Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

9. The curriculum and non-curricular initiatives taken up by SSCASC has helped the
students to attain the required competency level   

*

10. Students have the ability to learn industrial practices fast and mould themselves into the
stream

*

Any other points to improve the student quality

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Sree Siddaganga College of Arts, Science and
Commerce, Tumkur                                       
Employer Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23 
Employer Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23
Dear Employer, 
             Many graduates from SSCASC, Tumkur are already working in your organization. We are 
thankful to you for providing them employment with your esteemed organization. We appreciate if you 
can spare your valuable time to fill up this feedback form. It will help us to improve the Institute further 
and provide you better employees in future.

Name of the organization: *

Address *

Name of the Employer *

Designation of  Evaluating person *



R.hemalatha@ranegroup.com

9742438674

5 - Strongly Agree     4 - Agree     3 - Neutral     2 - Disagree     1 - Strongly disagree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Email ID *

Mobile  *

1. The  knowledge of the students is good *

2.  The curriculum and syllabus provide sufficient knowledge in the area of study *

 3. The students are able to work as part of the team   *



Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree 

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

4. The students maintain cordial relation with peers and seniors   *

5. Communication skills of the students are good   *

6. Students have the required managerial / leadership qualities   *

7. Students volunteer to get into new initiatives taken up by the industry / Firm *

8. Students contribute substantially to the growth of the industry / Firm *



Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

9. The curriculum and non-curricular initiatives taken up by SSCASC has helped the
students to attain the required competency level   

*

10. Students have the ability to learn industrial practices fast and mould themselves into the
stream

*

Any other points to improve the student quality

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Sree Siddaganga College of Arts, Science and
Commerce, Tumkur                                       
Employer Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23 
Employer Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23
Dear Employer, 
             Many graduates from SSCASC, Tumkur are already working in your organization. We are 
thankful to you for providing them employment with your esteemed organization. We appreciate if you 
can spare your valuable time to fill up this feedback form. It will help us to improve the Institute further 
and provide you better employees in future.

Name of the organization: *

Address *

Name of the Employer *

Designation of  Evaluating person *



psflorence@datacollectionindia.co.in

7795825777

5 - Strongly Agree     4 - Agree     3 - Neutral     2 - Disagree     1 - Strongly disagree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Email ID *

Mobile  *

1. The  knowledge of the students is good *

2.  The curriculum and syllabus provide sufficient knowledge in the area of study *

 3. The students are able to work as part of the team   *



Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree 

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

4. The students maintain cordial relation with peers and seniors   *

5. Communication skills of the students are good   *

6. Students have the required managerial / leadership qualities   *

7. Students volunteer to get into new initiatives taken up by the industry / Firm *

8. Students contribute substantially to the growth of the industry / Firm *



Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Nothing.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

9. The curriculum and non-curricular initiatives taken up by SSCASC has helped the
students to attain the required competency level   

*

10. Students have the ability to learn industrial practices fast and mould themselves into the
stream

*

Any other points to improve the student quality

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Sree Siddaganga College of Arts, Science and
Commerce, Tumkur                                       
Employer Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23 
Employer Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23
Dear Employer, 
             Many graduates from SSCASC, Tumkur are already working in your organization. We are 
thankful to you for providing them employment with your esteemed organization. We appreciate if you 
can spare your valuable time to fill up this feedback form. It will help us to improve the Institute further 
and provide you better employees in future.

Name of the organization: *

Address *

Name of the Employer *

Designation of  Evaluating person *



prajapati.d@loadshare.net

7405727970

5 - Strongly Agree     4 - Agree     3 - Neutral     2 - Disagree     1 - Strongly disagree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Email ID *

Mobile  *

1. The  knowledge of the students is good *

2.  The curriculum and syllabus provide sufficient knowledge in the area of study *

 3. The students are able to work as part of the team   *



Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree 

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

4. The students maintain cordial relation with peers and seniors   *

5. Communication skills of the students are good   *

6. Students have the required managerial / leadership qualities   *

7. Students volunteer to get into new initiatives taken up by the industry / Firm *

8. Students contribute substantially to the growth of the industry / Firm *



Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree

Bench Facility

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

9. The curriculum and non-curricular initiatives taken up by SSCASC has helped the
students to attain the required competency level   

*

10. Students have the ability to learn industrial practices fast and mould themselves into the
stream

*

Any other points to improve the student quality

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

